______________________________ _________________________ _________________________
______________________________ _________________________ _________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
This form is to be submitted to Planning Services upon completion of the Pre Application

DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN - BINDING
UTC JANUARY 2025 - PREPARED FOR BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LINE TYPE KEY
PROPERTY LINE
PARCELS
SPECIAL EXCEPTION #2-6*
SPECIAL EXCEPTION #9*
0101
*SPECIAL EXCEPTION NUMBERS
CORRELATE TO NUMBERS ON THE
APPROVED SPECIAL EXCEPTIONS LIST
(PAGE 02)
°0 750375 Feet
UNIVERSITY PARKWAY
IN
TERSTATE 75
CO
O
PE
R
CR
EE
K
BL
VD
N
 H
O
N
O
RE
 A
VE
DESOTO RD
N CATTLEMEN RDRMF-1/RESIDENTIAL
RM
F-
3/
PU
D
/R
ES
ID
EN
TI
A
L
RSF-3/VACANT
PD-MU/
COMMERCIAL
PCD/
COMMERCIAL
GU/PARK/
STORMWATER FACILITY
GU/VACANT/MEDICAL
NWS 3/5/2025  SE 1892
PLN-REZSE-24-000015
DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN - BINDING
UTC JANUARY 2025 - PREPARED FOR BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
02
APPROVED SPECIAL EXCEPTIONS
1. PERMIT TRANSIENT ACCOMMODATIONS (HOTEL/MOTEL)
2. PERMIT GARDEN CENTER WITH OUTSIDE MERCHANDISE, EXCEPT FOR AREAS DESIGNATED CG/RESIDENTIAL
3. PERMIT RETAIL SALES OVER 60,000 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA IN A SINGLE OCCUPANT BUILDING, EXCEPT FOR
AREAS DESIGNATED CG/RESIDENTIAL
4. PERMIT OUTDOOR DINING UNTIL, 3 A.M., SUNDAY THROUGH SATURDAY, EXCEPT FOR AREAS DESIGNATED CG/RESIDENTIAL
5. PERMIT INDOOR ENTERTAINMENT AFTER 10 PM, EXCEPT FOR AREAS DESIGNATED CG/RESIDENTIAL
6. PERMIT OUTDOOR ENTERTAINMENT AND OUTDOOR RECREATION AND SPECIAL EVENTS UNTIL 12 AM, EXCEPT FOR AREAS
DESIGNATED CG/RESIDENTIAL
7. PERMIT ADDITIONAL BUILDING HEIGHT NOT TO EXCEED 110 FEET.
8. PERMIT WAIVER OF FRONT, SIDE, AND REAR YARDS AND LANDSCAPE BUFFERS
9. PERMIT VEHICLE SALES, LEASING OR RENTAL WITHIN HATCHED AREA
10. PERMIT FREESTANDING MULTI-FAMILY BUILDINGS NOT ATTACHED TO A STRUCTURE OF COMMERCIAL USE